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Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 12 5:00pm ET

Lot
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0808
0809
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0823
0824
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0826
0827
0828

0829
0830

0831
0832

Title

Gardening And Decor A

Brinkmann Propane Grill A

Vintage Wrought Iron Patio Furniture Set A
Antique Cast Iron Dachshund Boot Scraper A
Cast Iron Outdoor Bench And Table A
Kitchenware And More A

Antique Copper Pots And Pans A

Crystal Tableware, Kitchenware And Candles A
Small Kitchen Appliances A

Vintage Czech Kitchen Canisters And More A
Wooden Hand Painted Artwork A

Vintage Dubl Handi Washboard And More A
Model Sailboats A

Antique Ship Compass, Barometer And More A

Antique Vanity Mirror, Hand Made Metal Vase
A

Sterling Silver Necklace And Costume Jewelry
A

Vintage Sterling Brooches, Costume Jewelry A
Bulgari Bracelet, Costume Jewelry Bangles A
Wall Art A

Vintage Signed And Numbered Lithograph A
Signed Owl Lithograph A

Native American Belt And Dream Catchers A
Sterling Snake Key Ring And Necklace A
Clay Pottery A

Vintage Solid Pine Bench C

Vintage Remington Rand Noiseless Typewriter
A

Tuscany Relish Bowl, Salton Hotray, Pottery A

Hammersley Bone China, Limoges Box And
More A

Rogers Bros. Silverplated Flatware Set A
Swarovski Crystal, Costume Jewelry A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 22 7:45pm ET

Lot
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0854
0855
0856
0857

0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864

Title

Harris Gallery Poster, Plastic Duck Decoy A
Live Houseplant A

wall Art A

Antique Leather Mail Carrier Bag A
Vintage Fishing Creel Basket A

Collection Of Enlarged Travel Photographs A
Magnavox Boombox, Frames And CDs A
Rawlings Football, Tennis Racket And More A
Antique Dough Bowls, Bottles And More A
Outdoor Chaise, Folding Table B

Bassett Hutch Top For Bedroom Dresser B
Green Outdoor Plastic Furniture Set B
Selection Of Books A

Trio Of ChairsC

Antique Ship Hatch Table C

Throw Pillows And Basket A

Collection Of Books A

Collection Of Books A

Collection Of Medical Books A

Collection Of Coffee Table Books

Pair Genuine Navajo New Mexico Rugs A
Pair Genuine Navajo New Mexico Rugs A
Loveseat C

Blue AreaRug B

Vintage Lester Betsy Ross Spinet Piano And
Bench C

Collection Of Vintage Glass Paperweights A
Collection Of Vintage Glass Paperweights A
Vintage Hats And Belts A

Haier Tower Fan, Office Chair B

Travel Guides, Digital Frame And More A
Bed Linens And Towels B

Vintage Bassett Dresser C



Lot

0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Pair Table Lamps B

Vintage Wall Art B

Lebadang Signed Print A

Hermes Bottle, Bulgari And More B
Castro Convertibles SofaC

Antique School Chair B

Torchiere And Wall Art B

Bassett Chest Of Drawers C

Hand Painted Pottery Wall Plates A
Woodstock Chimes And More A
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